Navn

Selma Rishovd
Tuva Rishovd
Vetle

Birk

Trym

Havar

Jonas
Mathias

Jan Olav

Line Anette
Nora Eline
Hakon
Kristian

Olav

Daniel
Torunn Marie
Lukas

Pia Charlotte
Therese Stgkket
Tobias Lobben
Karl Emil

Alf Olav
Kristian Martinius
Svein

Eivind

Frida

Oskar

Celine

Mina Jellum
Steffen Jellum
Dagfinn Lund
Pernille Lund
Hilmar Moen
Petra Moen
Erik Tobias
Fredrik

Ida Sofie
Anniken
Petter

Aasmundrud
Aasmundrud
Aasmundrud
Andersen
Andersen
Bjorli
Braten
Braten
Djupvik
Djupvik
Djupvik
Finsrud
Finsrud
Finsrud
Grgterud
Grgterud
Grogtterud
Haga
Halvorseth
Hansen
Hansson
Haugen
Haugen
Haugerud
Haviken
Hope
Hope
Hovde
Haehre
Haehre
Jensen
Jensen
Kalager
Kalager
Kristiansen
Krakemo
Krakemo
Lobben
Lobben

Tid
16.31
13.40
5.13
22.36
34.00
13.37
8.44
14.10
11.43
16.29
5.17
11.47
17.04
6.25
24.24
17.50
17.17
17.00
13.04
11.39
25.54
8.47
8.00
12.03
11.50
5.25
9.29
12.05
7.30
34.00
13.11
29.00
11.13
11.06
11.47
15.50
35.11
17.00
13.19



Jonathan
Pauline

Even

Andreas
Erland

Jenny
Mathias Brathen
Mia

Selma Brunes
Tobias
Sebastian Mgller
Thelma Viddal
Theo Viddal
Mina

Mikkel

Ida Torgersen
Even

Peder

Mari

Jgrgen

Frida Marie G.

Marberg
Marberg
Moen
Monsen
Monsen
Monsen
Megrch
Mgrch
Megrch
Pandur
Paulsen
R@nning
Rgnning
Sandum
Skaugrud
Skretteberg
Smetbak
Solheim
Valstad
@kland
Asheim

11.13
9.25

16.16
6.47

23.40
4.52

6.11

15.23
17.00
18.06
35.13
32.36
17.00
16.16
14.16
5.54

14.17
21.15
10.37
11.54
20.51



